RETRO-PAR 2.0
Incandescent Replacement LED Engine Innovative Lighting Products
1092 West Atlanta Street, SE • Suite 600 • Marietta, GA 30060 • 888-252-5912 • info@cantousa.com • cantousa.com
V 1.6   6/27/25
Energy Efficient LED Light Engine
Designed to retrofit directly into existing fixtures.
The RETRO-PAR Series is a TUV listed retrofit kit that
rapidly transforms existing inefficient incandescent

1092 West Atlanta Street, SE • Suite 600 • Marietta, GA 30060 • 888-252-5912 • info@cantousa.com • cantousa.com
V 1.6   6/27/25
Order Guide
2. TOPS
00 _ TOP _ _
TOP TYPE LENGTH
TOP PP (Par Plug)*  12” standard unless specified
BW (Bare Wire)  12” min, increase in 6” incre-
ments
JB (JBox)  0.00” (Flush mount)
*When specifying PP (Par Plug) a top with 12” length wire will be supplied with
WAGO connectors to install on the existing Par Plug wires.
3. REFLECTOR
00 _ _ _
REFLECTOR DEGREE SIZE
REF 15  T
23  T
46  T
26  S
40  S
59  S
70  S
ZOR (ZORYA)  25
4. PAR RING OPTIONS
00 _ _ _ ADJST _ KIT
RING SIZE TYPE ADJUSTABLE KIT
PAR56 *150T ADJST KIT
PAR64 3571
PARCC
**TRMCC
*When using 150 Tall specify 150T otherwise use 3571
**TRMCC is used for custom trim plate
Note: PAR38 and PAR46 would be a custom ring. Please use code PARCC
Note: PAR46 cannot be used with the RETRO-Passive 300, 500, 700, or 1000
Note: PAR56 with RETRO-Passive requires inverting PAR Ring mount above heat sink
5. DIFFUSERS
00 _ DIF _
DIFFUSER TYPE
DIF SMALL (For Shorts)
LARGE (For Talls)
KIT (For Shorts and Talls)
1. RETRO
00 _ _ _ _ _ _
LIGHT VOLTAGE FIXTURE TYPE SINK SIZE COLOR TEMP CRI
F2 (Fusion) 120 1000  X 2.7K 80
P2 (Passive) 230 700  X 3.0K *90
500  X 3.5K *95
500 (F2 Only)  S (Short) 3.5K *95
300  X 4.0K *97
150  T (Tall) 5.0K
150  S (Short)
* Chips with a CRI greater than 80 are an additional 6 weeks beyond standard delivery